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City of Cle Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

FEBRUARY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 6,300.00 281.75
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 196.50
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 211.50
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
3 $6,300.00 $689.75

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2022 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS

OO O0OO0OOFRPRONOOORKR O

(€}

VALUATION

100,000.00
0.00
6,300.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$106,300.00

PERMIT FEES

1,884.69
0.00
281.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
381.50
0.00
211.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$2,759.44
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